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Payroll Bank Transaction Report - MPWMD
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District By Payment Number

Date: 11/1/2016 - 11/30/2016

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,134.725,134.720.00Regular2609 11/10/2016

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,956.741,956.740.00Regular2610 11/10/2016

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,627.942,627.940.00Regular2611 11/10/2016

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,854.631,854.630.00Regular2612 11/10/2016

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,658.513,658.510.00Regular2613 11/10/2016

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,827.131,827.130.00Regular2614 11/10/2016

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 1,862.251,862.250.00Regular2615 11/10/2016

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,678.841,678.840.00Regular2616 11/10/2016

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,624.342,624.340.00Regular2617 11/10/2016

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 2,792.022,792.020.00Regular2618 11/10/2016

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,289.553,289.550.00Regular2619 11/10/2016

1009 James, Gregory W 3,009.443,009.440.00Regular2620 11/10/2016

6034 Kleven, Alana K 88.8488.840.00Regular2621 11/10/2016

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,813.622,813.620.00Regular2622 11/10/2016

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,222.952,222.950.00Regular2623 11/10/2016

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,649.141,649.140.00Regular2624 11/10/2016

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 515.82515.820.00Regular2625 11/10/2016

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 827.15827.150.00Regular2626 11/10/2016

6035 Besson, Jordan C. 245.04245.040.00Regular2627 11/10/2016

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,245.562,245.560.00Regular2628 11/10/2016

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,083.472,083.470.00Regular2629 11/10/2016

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,542.321,542.320.00Regular2630 11/10/2016

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,758.421,758.420.00Regular2631 11/10/2016

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,545.051,545.050.00Regular2632 11/10/2016

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,893.361,893.360.00Regular2633 11/10/2016

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,757.042,757.040.00Regular2634 11/10/2016

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,868.781,868.780.00Regular2635 11/10/2016

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,093.765,093.760.00Regular2636 11/23/2016

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,919.141,919.140.00Regular2637 11/23/2016

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,627.942,627.940.00Regular2638 11/23/2016

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,854.631,854.630.00Regular2639 11/23/2016

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,658.513,658.510.00Regular2640 11/23/2016

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,827.121,827.120.00Regular2641 11/23/2016

1021 Schmidlin, Cynthia L 1,862.251,862.250.00Regular2642 11/23/2016

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,678.841,678.840.00Regular2643 11/23/2016

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,624.342,624.340.00Regular2644 11/23/2016

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 2,792.012,792.010.00Regular2645 11/23/2016

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,289.553,289.550.00Regular2646 11/23/2016

1009 James, Gregory W 3,009.443,009.440.00Regular2647 11/23/2016

6034 Kleven, Alana K 154.63154.630.00Regular2648 11/23/2016

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,813.622,813.620.00Regular2649 11/23/2016

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,222.942,222.940.00Regular2650 11/23/2016

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,649.141,649.140.00Regular2651 11/23/2016

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 346.69346.690.00Regular2652 11/23/2016

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 784.12784.120.00Regular2653 11/23/2016

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,245.562,245.560.00Regular2654 11/23/2016

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,083.462,083.460.00Regular2655 11/23/2016

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,460.411,460.410.00Regular2656 11/23/2016

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,758.421,758.420.00Regular2657 11/23/2016

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,545.051,545.050.00Regular2658 11/23/2016

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,828.601,828.600.00Regular2659 11/23/2016

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,757.042,757.040.00Regular2660 11/23/2016

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,868.781,868.780.00Regular2661 11/23/2016

1022 Soto, Paula 0.000.000.00Regular27790 11/10/2016

6038 Chow, Kaitlyn S. 335.510.00335.51Regular27791 11/10/2016

1043 Suwada, Joseph 586.250.00586.25Regular27792 11/10/2016

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,509.590.001,509.59Regular27793 11/10/2016

EXHIBIT 6-C
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Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1022 Soto, Paula 0.000.000.00Regular27906 11/23/2016

6038 Chow, Kaitlyn S. 103.440.00103.44Regular27907 11/23/2016

1043 Suwada, Joseph 464.330.00464.33Regular27908 11/23/2016

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,509.580.001,509.58Regular27909 11/23/2016

116,637.36112,128.664,508.70Totals:

EXHIBIT 6-C




